ESOGU YDYO

2025 - 2026 GUZ - MAZERET SINAVI
KLASIK - OTURUM LISTESI

19.01.2026 - 09.30

114 - ALMANCA

Ogrenci No

Ad Soyad

831*****043

BERAT

UBAY

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

B1 BLOK
1. KAT
4 NOLU SINIF




ESOGU YDYO

2025 - 2026 GUZ - MAZERET SINAVI
YAZMA - OTURUM LISTESI
19.01.2026 - 13.00

114 - ALMANCA

Ogrenci No

Ad

Soyad

831*****043

BERAT

UBAY

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

B1 BLOK
1. KAT
4 NOLU SINIF




ESOGU YDYO

2025 - 2026 GUZ MAZERET SINAVI

KONUSMA OTURUM LISTELERI

19.01.2026 - PAZARTESI

114

ALMANCA

Oturum

Ogrenci Numarasi

Ad

Soyad

1. OTURUM

831*****043

14.00 - 14.10




